

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Priyam
19/12/24

Final Bill

ABSTRACT OF WORK

Bill No. 111

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
1. Dr. fixing wooden benchmark				
Qty Page No- 11				
0.400km @ 24530.84/m				18122.00
2. Dr. fixing ref. Pillar				
Qty Page No- 5				838.00
0.400km @ 2095.34/m				12082.20
3. clearing & grubbing?				
road level				
Qty Page No- 5				
0.16H @ 75573.37/m				12092.20
4. Dismantling of pcc.				
17.55 m ³ @ 1749.00/m ³				31572.00
5. Cost of embankment				
load up to 1000mm				
Qty Page No- 10				
613.75 m ³ @ 259.62/m ³				159342.00
6. Cost of subgrade				
and E/ shoulder				
Qty Page No- 9				
130.65 m ³ @ 263.15/m ³				34351.00
7. Cost of Insol-1				
Qty Page No- 5				
128.22 m ³ @ 2828.27/m ³				362641.00

(Continuation)

6,02,678.00

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Units of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	H	
8. P/v laying w.r.m - III					
Qty Page No - 5					
114.75 M ³ @ 45.52 / M ³					5229.52
9. Cont of PCC M-20					
road R.C. elements					
Qty Page No - 6					
244.80 M ³ @ 77.46 / M ³					18962.77
10. Laying Brick setting					
Qty Page No - 8					
225 M ² @ 545.61 / M ²					122762.20
11. P/v fixing KM/200 M					
Qty Page No - 8					
03 Nos @ 82.85 / each					2409.20
12. P/v fixing 600mm					
Circular B.O. work					
Qty Page No - 8					
4 Nos @ 5880.60 / each					23522.20
13. P/v fixing angle B.O.					
Qty Page No - 8					
6 Nos @ 5733.76 / each					40403.20
14. P/v fixing rect B.O.					
Qty Page No - 9					
4 Nos @ 5731.80 / each					22939.20

(Continuation)

3233975.20

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
15. Road marking					
Qty Page No-9					
80 M ² @ 1000 75/m ²				80	160200
16. Rumble strip.					
Qty Page No-9					
14.06 M ² @ 265.86/m ²					373920
17. Road marking on Rumble strip.					
14.06 M ² @ 886.46/m ²				12	466200
18. Plantation of tree					
Qty Page No-9					
50 Nos @ 1288.76/each					6443820
19. PIV laying RCC 300 H.P.					
Qty Page No-9					
15 RM @ 961.02/m					14415200
20. PIV fixing Direction and Place Board					
Qty Page No-9					
01 Nos @ 14457.35/each					1445720
21. PIV fixing Manhole Board					
Qty Page No-9					
04 Nos @ 11808.66/each					4723520
				34,71,185	200

(Continuation)

(Continuation)

Priyam
13/12/24